
Selection Trial National Clubs 2015

Bendigo, VICTORIA 25th Sep 2015 Individual Trampoline

Results 2nd routine

Senior Tramp Women J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff Sum TotalPenaltyBonus

Paige Crane     Omega Trampoline Sports Club 85.5901

7.60

6.80

7.50

7.20

7.40

6.90

7.60

7.10

7.40

7.00 10.90

39.675

45.915

2.70U19 1st routine

2nd routine

14.475

14.015

Lauren Sampson     Robertson Gymnastics Club Inc. 83.1252

7.10

6.30

6.80

6.40

7.30

6.20

7.40

6.10

7.10

6.10 12.90

37.230

45.895

1.7019+ 1st routine

2nd routine

14.030

14.395

Braida Thomas     Robertson Gymnastics Club Inc. 0.0003 Withdrawn

0.000

0.000
19+ 1st routine

2nd routine

Judges panel qualifying round Chair of JP Laurie Zagari    

Execution J Darren Gillis    

Execution J Phillipa Hedley    

Execution J Louisa Phillipson    

Execution J Marion Wareham    

Execution J Kath Ogden    

Difficulty J Kelsie Henry    

Difficulty J Maggie Smolinski    

ToF J Belinda Ibrahim    

1 ( 1 )25/09/2015 Swescore / Gymnastics Australia18:00


