Selection Trial National Clubs 2015

Results 2nd routine

Bendigo, VICTORIA 25th Sep 2015

Individual Trampoline

Senior	Tramp Women		J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Diff	Bonus	Penalt	y Sum	Total
1	Paige Crane Or	Sport	s Clul	b							85.590	
	U19	1st routine	7.60	7.50	7.40	7.60	7.40	2.70	14.475		39.675	
		2nd routine	6.80	7.20	6.90	7.10	7.00	10.90	14.015		45.915	
2	Lauren Sampson Robertson Gymnastics Club Inc.										83.125	
	19+	1st routine	7.10	6.80	7.30	7.40	7.10	1.70	14.030		37.230	
		2nd routine	6.30	6.40	6.20	6.10	6.10	12.90	14.395		45.895	
3	Braida Thomas	Robertson Gymi	nastics	Club	Inc.						Withdrawn	0.000
	19+	1st routine									0.000	
		2nd routine									0.000	
Judges panel qualifying round				Chair of JP				Laur	ie Zagari			
				Execution J Execution J				Darre	Darren Gillis Phillipa Hedley			
								Phill				
				Execution J				Louis	Louisa Phillipson			
				Execution J			Mari	on Wareh	am			
				Execution J			Kath	Ogden				
				Difficulty J Difficulty J			Kelsi	Kelsie Henry Maggie Smolinski				
							Mag					
					Tol	J		Belin	ida Ibrahii	m		